G
HAND TOOLS & MECHANIC TOOLS
เครื่องมือช่าง  G127
Assembly wheel nut wrench
กากบาทถอดด้ามได้
Wheel nut wrench
กากบาทถอดด้ามได้
Reverse action wheel stud
thread restorer kit
ชุดล้างเกลียวน๊อตล้อ
   17mm; 19mm; 13/16"; 1/2"DR. (300mmL)
   Chrome vanadium alloy steel
   For most car wheel nuts in metric
   Polished, chrome plated
   17; 19; 21; 22 mm with 1/2"DR. Adapter (400mmL)
   Chrome vanadium alloy steel
   For most car wheel nuts in metric
   Polished, chrome plated
•   Unique design allows the two halves of the thread
  restorer to be ffiitted on the good thread and wound
  back over the damaged thread ,normally at the end
  of the stud.
•   Traditional thread restorers rely on
  luck for the restored and undamaged
  threads to align.
•  Three sizes of product a set of
  capacity: M12 X 1.25 ; M12 X 1.5 ;
  M14 X 1.5
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-681A300 681A300 1110
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-681B400 681B400 1550
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-906T5 906T5 260
Wheel balancing weight tool
คีมส�าหรับงานถ่วงน�้าหนกัล้อ
Tyre lever
เหล็กงัดยาง
Wheel balancing weight tool
คีมส�าหรับงานถ่วงน�้าหนกัล้อ หัวค้อนพลาสติก
   Easily removes and replaces wheel weights, as well as cutting and
crimping.
   Made of heat-strengthened steel. Included comfortable vinyl handle grips.
   With self-open function spring on the handle for easier operation.
* 750...B ชนดิปลายงอ
   Use to install, remove, trim and
tighten clip on wheel weights.
   Includes plastic hammer head for
protection of specially coated
wheel weights.
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-9T0302 9T0302 500
KT Code Model (mm)
Weight
(g) Price
F131-6821 6821 245 420
KT Code Model (mm)
Weight
(g) Price
F131-750200 750200 200 162
F131-750300 750300 300 370
F131-750380 750380 380 556
* F131-750380B 750380B 380 382
F131-750500 750500 500 732
* F131-750525B 750525B 525 800
F131-750650 750650 650 1160
* F131-750650B 750650B 650 1160